Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 310820073 Rev 4
CUSTOM ORDERING EXAMPLE (NON-DIMMING, 32’ RUN)
Qty 1	 WAVE-RGB Flexible Border Tube (WAVE-RGB-32-24V)
Qty 10	 Linear Channel (WAVE-RGB-LCH)
Qty 1 	 Line Cord connector assembly (WAVE-RGB-LCR-24V-F1M)
Qty 1 	 Factory molded assembly
Qty 1	 End cap connector assembly (WAVE-RGB-EC-F)
Qty 1	 Transformer (XFMR-24-150)
ACCESSORIES (ORDER AS SEPARATE LINE ITEM)
Part Number  Image Description Part Number  Image Description
WAVE-RGB-
LCR-24V-F1M
Seamless injection-molded line
cord right feed, factory installed
(IP68), 3.25' length
F3M = 9.84'
F5M = 16.40'
WAVE-RGB-
LCLBE-24V-
F1M
Seamless injection-molded
line cord bottom feed, factory
installed, 3.25' length
F3M = 9.84'
F5M = 16.40'
WAVE-RGB-
LCL-24V-F1M
Seamless injection-molded line
cord left feed, factory installed
(IP68), 3.25' length
F3M = 9.84'
F5M = 16.40'
WAVE-RGB-
LCRBE-24V-
F1M
Seamless injection-molded
line cord bottom feed, factory
installed, 3.25' length
F3M = 9.84'
F5M = 16.40'
WAVE-RGB-
EC-F
Seamless injection-molded end
cap, factory installed
WAVE-RGB-
LCLSE-24V-
F1M
Seamless injection-molded
line cord left side feed, factory
installed, 3.25' length
F3M = 9.84'
F5M = 16.40'
WAVE-RGB-
SJ-F1M
Seamless injection-molded
jumper, 3.28' length
WAVE-RGB-
LCRSE-24V-
F1M
Seamless injection-molded line
cord right side feed, factory
installed, 3.25' length
F3M = 9.84'
F5M = 16.40'
WAVE-RGB-
MC